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Women Students at Chabot College
Representation of Women Students

in Largest Majors at Chabot

NOTES: These majors current majors and are not necessarily the students' final majors.
              * The percentage of women students in all majors combined, including majors with less than 100 students.

95%!
86%! 83%! 82%!

74%!
68%! 68%!

62%! 61%! 59%! 59%!

0%!

20%!

40%!

60%!

80%!

100%!

Early Childhood 
Development*!

Dental Hygiene! Nursing! Medical Assisting! Sociology! Psychology! Accounting! Art! Liberal Arts! Biological 
Sciences*!

Liberal Studies!

Pe
rc

en
ta

ge
 o

f a
ll 

st
ud

en
ts
!

Current Majors!

Chabot College, Fall 2012!
Percentage of women students!

in majors with 100 or more students!

58%! 58%! 55%! 54%! 51%! 51%! 47%!

18%!
11%! 9%!

2%!
0%!

20%!

40%!

60%!

80%!

100%!

English! Personal 
Development!

Real Estate (A)! All Majors*! Business 
Administration*!

Administration             
of Justice*!

Business*! Music! Fire Technology! Computer Science! Automotive 
Technology!

Pe
rc

en
ta

ge
 o

f a
ll 

st
ud

en
ts
!

Current Majors!

Chabot College, Fall 2012!
Percentage of women students !

in majors with 100 or more students (continued)!


